+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

MILLENI I. Charming Duplex with Sea Views in Roses - Enjoy the Seafront Promenade!

REF. 4042 - HUTG-007900-32 = ESFCTU0000170190000139650000000000000HUTG-007900-323

From 73 8 €/ 7 nights

~

0,

TR




City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Elevator

Parking

Garage

Garden

Swimming Pool

Sea distance

Terrace

FEATURES

Community

20m.




EQUIPMENTS

Shower 2

Air conditioning

Season
Dishwasher

30/04/2026 - 30/04/2026
Oven

01/05/2026 - 31/05/2026
Microwave

01/06/2026 - 30/06/2026
Electric Coffee Maker

01/07/2026 - 03/07/2026
Washing machine

04/07/2026 - 10/07/2026
Iron

11/07/2026 - 24/07/2026
Satellite TV

25/07/2026 - 31/07/2026
Wardrobes

01/08/2026 - 31/08/2026
Towels, sheets, soap and toilet paper

01/09/2026 - 04/09/2026
Kitchen equipment

05/09/2026 - 05/09/2026
Teapot

06/09/2026 -11/09/2026
Internet

12/09/2026 - 12/12/2026
Exterior furniture

13/12/2026 - 31/12/2026

Aspirator
Toaster
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PRICES

Price
966 €
886 €
1063 €
1771 €
1771€
2480 €
2657€
3858¢€
1595€
1063 €
1063 €
886 €

886 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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